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I.OWER BEAR RIVER DISTRIBIXTION SYSTB{ TRUST FI'IID
2014 Financial Statement

ilanuary 1, 20L4 s19,478. 80A. BEGINNING BAI.A}TCE

B. RECEIPTS

l-. A66e6gmentg:
2. Deliaquent Penalties:
3. PreviouE AEEesEmentE & Penalties:
4. Transfere & Adjustments:
5. Anoual IntereEt Earned:
5. Systsem ReimbureemeDts:

TOTAJ. RECEIPTS

EXPEIIDITI'RES

Budgeted Erqrenditures :
Unbudgeted ErqenditureE !
TraneferE & Adjustrnents !

TOTAL EXPEIIDITT'RES

D. EIIDING BAIA}ICE December 31, 20L4

SIIBMITTED BY :

PREPARED BY:

1594 West North Temple, Suite 220, PO Box 146300, Salt Lake City, UT 841 l4-6300

telephone (801) 538-7240. facsimile (801) 538-7467 . www.waterrights.utah.gov

$38, 261.58
35 .16

767.68
0.00

110.82
s0.00

c.

44,734.86
343 .19

0.00

39,225.24

45, 078. 05

$13,525.99

L.
2.
3.

Budget & Accounting Officer



LOWER BEAR RI\IER DISTRIBIITION SYSTEM
2014 Budget E:qrendituree

20L4
Amount

Budgeted

20L4
Amouat,

E:<peaded

20L4
Amount

Reimbursed

Page 2

20L4
Item

Balance
Item Item
No Deecription

Watterson, ilim
L Salary
2 Social Security
3 Retirement
4 Ineurance
5 Travel E:<pease

5 Secretary Erq)ease
7 Committee E)q)eDEe
8 SupplieE & Equipment
9 Telephone E:<penEe

10 Contract Serviee
11 Miscellaneous E<penEeE
L2 State Engineer Asgesgment
13 Annual Report

19, 520 . 00
1,494 .00
4,100.00

11, 000 . 00
2, 000 . 00

125.00
1,000.00
4,000.00
1,000.00

100.00
61. 00

2, 900 . 00
800. 00

19, 520 . 00
1,391.50
4,443 .L9

10, 553 . 00
4s0.00

125.00
300.00

3,560.25
875.00
100.00

0.00
2, 900 . 00

7s0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0 .00
0.00

0.00
50.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
L02.40

-343.19
337.00

1,550.00

0.00
750.00
439.74
125.00

0.00
51.00
0.00

50.00

Totals: 48,100.00 45, 078. 05

LOWER BE,AR RI\TER DISTRIBIITION SYSTEM
2014 ToEal AsgegsmeDt Arnotr^Dt : S39,000.00

50.00 3, 071. g5



LOWER BE"AR RIVER DISTRIBIXTION SYSTEIT{
2015 Propoeed Budget Workeheet

Iten IEem
No Deecription

2014 Amount
Budgeted

2014 IEem
Balrnce

2 015
Proposed Budget

Watteraon, ilim
1 SaIary
2 Social Seeurity
3 Retirement
4 Inaurance
5 Travel E:<pense

5 Secretary E<pense
7 Committee Er<penae
8 Supplies & Eguipmeut
9 Telephone Eq)enEe

10 eontract Service
11 MigcellaneouE Erq)eDEeE
L2 State Eugineer AEsesEmea!
13 Annua1 Report,

Tot,als :

19,520.00
L,494 .00
4, 100 . 00

11, 000 . 00
2, 000 . 00

125.00
1,000.00
4, 000.00
1, 000 . 00

100.00
51.00

2, 900 .00
800 .00

0. 00
L02.40

-343.19
337.00

1,550.00

0.00
750.00
439.74
125.00

0.00
61. 00
0.00

s0.00

48, 100 .00 3, 071. 95



Account
Nurnber

LOWER BEAR RI\TER
2014 Delinquent

Billing Entity
Billing Contact

DISTRIBUTION SYSTEITT

Water Aaae6BmeD,t6
Page 3

Amount Due

100852

100855

100857

100877

100882

100 883

10 0 888

100889

100908

100975

100998

10 107 0

CARDON, PAUIJ

WATTERSON, iI L
WATTERSON, iIIM T.

CARDON, PAUI,

MATHER, GARY & ROSA

CARDON, PAUI.

WOOD, CIIARLES

WITEELER, AI.I.EN (E

IIIIEELER, REGN{

WATTERSON, iIIM T

GRIFFIN, BTad

MRC TRUST)

KOKOPEI.I.I IN\TESTMEIITS, LLC

RICEASDS I.AI{D & TIVESTOCK

KITNZIJER, DARRELL C

Total Amount Due : 528.05

54.2L

22.00

54.2L

22.00

s4.2L

22.00

102 .10

22.00

46.20

22.00

72.82

134 .31


